Dorsal: ~|
103
12
400
241
232
471
207
107
217
623
474
464
468
240
466
410
233
476
282
105
467
440
428
45
203
403
421
425
625
415
235
451
236
414
225
442
229
629
475
640
636
215
226
204
450
220
104
801
452
245
616
617
901
841
902
905
449
230
904
214
908
441
21
608
907
630

Nome do Atleta: -

Joao Outeiro
Ricardo Dias
Mario Coelho
Pedro Rodrigues
Hugo Pedro
Paulo Simoes
Samuel Reis
Rodrigo Pereira
Carlos Magalhaes

Equipa:
AKTIVE KTM
BTT Clube dos Pinheiros
Pineus Bike Team

Individual
NADA

Associacao Pombal Jovem

Individual
NatureBike
Individual

Albano Manuel Fernandes Silva Os Voltinhas

Tiago Baptista

vitor alves

Jorge Pereira

André Pinheiro

Sergio Alcobia

Ricardo Jorge Ferreira Silva
Ricardo Alfaiate

Nuno

Alexandre Ferreira

Joao Henrique Marques
Patricio Alves

Antonia Lima Fernandes
Jose Carlos Pereira Cravo
Nuno Neves

Ricardo Silva

Bruno Verissimo

Rodas Voadoras
yellowteam

MatureBike
NatureBike
NatureBike

Bltt Sumol+Compal

NADA
Bl Team

Alburibike

Individual
NatureBike

Morcegos do Chicharo

Os Voltinhas

BTT Clube dos Pinheiros

Individual
Individual

Michael Richard Santos Marque: Individual

Rui Miguel Ventura Da Silva
Rui Santos

Bruno Sousa

Hugo Godinho

Rui Miguel Marques Oliveira
Marco Estanqueiro

Sergio Dias

David Ferreira Alves
Gongalo Pedro

Saul Campanario

Joao Luis Marques

Tiago Baptista

Jose Pereira

Adelino Vieira

José Rafael

Tiago Andre Ferreira Alves
Joao Luis Henrigues

Rui Rodrigues

Tiago Almeida Monteiro
Francisco Monteiro

Vitor Quteiro

Faustino Matos

Alexandre Ferreira

Rui Lains

Sergio Pereira

Patricia Ribeiro

Maria Manuela Frias

Rita Mendes

Margarida Nunes

Pedro Mendes

Bruno Domingos

Ana Margarida Marques
Davide Quaresma

Raquel Costa

Pedro Godinho

Ricardo Marques

Paulo José Antunes Rodrigues
Mariana Mota

Pedro Mota

Individual
P.R.O
Individual

BTT Clube dos Mato ou Morro
Morcegos do Chicharo
BTT Clube dos Mato ou Morro

Individual
Os Voltinhas
NADA
Individual
Individual

Rodas Voadoras

Individual
Individual
Individual
Os Voltinhas

Alburibike

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Alburibike
Alburibike
Alburibike

Konkedas

Associacao Pombal Jovem

Konkedas

Grupo Desportivo BPI
Grupo Desportivo BPI
Morcegos do Chicharo
Morcegos do Chicharo

Individual

Morcegos do Chicharo
Morcegos do Chicharo

sandoeiracity

Meia Pedalada

Individual
Individual

|- |

Tipo de Prova: -7

Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio
Passeio

Escaldo: -~

Sub-20

ORG
Veteranos A
Elites

Elites
Veteranos A
Elites
Sub-20
Elites
Veteranos B
Veteranos A
Veteranos A
Veteranos A
Elites
Veteranos A
Veteranos A
Elites
Veteranos A
Elites
Sub-20
Veteranos A
Veteranos A
Veteranos A
ORG

Elites
Veteranos A
Veteranos A
Veteranos A
Veteranos B
Veteranos A
Elites
Veteranos A
Elites
Veteranos A
Elites
Veteranos A
Elites
Veteranos B
Veteranos A
Veteranos B
Veteranos B
Elites

Elites

Elites
Veteranos A
Elites
Sub-20
Veteranos C
Veteranos A
Elites
Veteranos B
Veteranos B
Femininos
Femininos
Femininos
Femininos
Veteranos A
Elites
Femininos
Elites
Femininos
Veteranos A
Elites
Veteranos B
Femininos
Veteranos B

Hora de Chegada:

11:12:30
11:19:09
11:24:23
11:28:45
11:29:48
11:32:47
11:33:33
11:36:29
11:38:21
11:39:51
11:40:40
11:41:22
11:44:39
11:44:31
11:45:59
11:46:11
11:48:57
11:49:02
11:51:12
11:53:17
11:53:24
11:54:39
11:57:24
12:00:29
12:01:15
12:01:19
12:01:50
12:03:18
12:03:25
12:04:41
12:06:37
12:07:28
12:08:57
12:11:52
12:12:16
12:12:27
12:16:01
12:16:53
12:17:44
12:19:29
12:19:48
12:19:55
12:20:19
12:22:19
12:23:21
12:29:16
12:29:18
12:29:50
12:30:05
12:32:56
12:37:07
12:37:09
12:44:57
12:45:02
12:45:41
12:53:40
12:53:43
13:09:17
13:16:28
13:17:24
13:22:48
13:23:1
13:29:07
13:29:45
14:01:50
14:01:55

- |

Tempo de Prova;
1:46:30
1:533:09
1:58:23
2:02:45
2:03:48
2:06:47
2:07:33
2:10:29
2:12: 11
2:13:51
2:14:40
2:15:22
2:18:39
2:18:51
2:19:59
2:20:11
2: 2251
2:23:02
2:25:12
22017
2:27:24
2:28:39
2:31:24
2:34:39
2:35:15
2:35:19
2:35:50
2:37:18
2:31:25
2:38:41
2:40:37
2:41:28
2:42:57
2:45:52
2:46:16
2:46:27
2:50:01
2:50:53
2:51:44
2:53:29
2:53:48
2:53:55
2:54:19
2:56:19
2:51: 1
3:03:16
3:03:18
3:03:50
3:04:05
3:06:56
3:11:07
3:11:09
3:18:57
3:19:02
3:19:41
3:27:40
3:27:43
3:43:17
3:50:28
3:51:24
3:56:48
3:57:01
4:03:07
4:03:45
4:35:50
4:35:55

||

Diferenca 1%
11:12:30
11:19:09
11:24:23
11:28:45
11:29:48
11:32:47
11:33:33
11:36:29
11:38: 1
11:39:51
11:40:40
11:41:22
11:44:39
11:44:51
11:45:59
11:46:11
11:48:57
11:49:02
11:51:12
11:53:17
11:53:24
11:54:39
11:57:24
12:00:39
12:01:15
12:01:19
12:01:50
12:03:18
12:03:25
12:04:41
12:06:37
12:07:28
12:08:57
12:11:52
12:12:16
12:12:27
12:16:01
12:16:53
12:17:44
12:19:29
12:19:48
12:19:55
12:20:19
12:22:19
12:23:21
12:29:16
12:29:18
12:29:50
12:30:05
12:32:56
12:37:07
12:37:09
12:44:57
12:45:02
12:45:41
12:53:40
12:53:43
13:09:17
13:16:28
13:17:24
13:22:48
13:23:01
13:29:07
13:29:45
14:01:50
14:01:55

-



